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Bowler

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10
Block
Total TotalAvg

Carry
Over

As of Game   8Round  1 - Squad    1
         By Standings

Scratch

Nelson Chad 238 268 189 258 183 246 202 247   0   0  1831  228.9  1831    0

 40  40   0  40   0  40  40  40   0   0   240   240    0

278 308 189 298 183 286 242 287   0   0  2071  228.9  2071    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Hommes John 257 189 204 182 236 218 269 195   0   0  1750  218.8  1750    0

 40  40  40  40  40  40  40  40   0   0   320   320    0

297 229 244 222 276 258 309 235   0   0  2070  218.8  2070    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Langer Dave 215 231 245 217 235 193 206 237   0   0  1779  222.4  1779    0

  0  40  40  40  40   0  40  40   0   0   240   240    0

215 271 285 257 275 193 246 277   0   0  2019  222.4  2019    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Anderson Jeff 212 168 213 179 215 258 228 246   0   0  1719  214.9  1719    0

 40  40   0  40  40  40  40  40   0   0   280   280    0

252 208 213 219 255 298 268 286   0   0  1999  214.9  1999    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Schiffler Craig 226 214 221 218 211 224 235 203   0   0  1752  219.0  1752    0

 40   0  40  40  40   0  40  40   0   0   240   240    0

266 214 261 258 251 224 275 243   0   0  1992  219.0  1992    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Stebens Troy 228 194 183 190 237 223 214 243   0   0  1712  214.0  1712    0

 40  40  40  40  40  40   0  40   0   0   280   280    0

268 234 223 230 277 263 214 283   0   0  1992  214.0  1992    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Oulman Dave 195 247 226 213 236 212 179 196   0   0  1704  213.0  1704    0

 40  40  40  40  40  40   0  40   0   0   280   280    0

235 287 266 253 276 252 179 236   0   0  1984  213.0  1984    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Bohn Steve 207 177 240 213 236 237 227 244   0   0  1781  222.6  1781    0

 40   0   0  40  40   0  40  40   0   0   200   200    0

247 177 240 253 276 237 267 284   0   0  1981  222.6  1981    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Savoy Todd 204 226 202 244 247 175 169 214   0   0  1681  210.1  1681    0

 40  40  40  40  40   0  40  40   0   0   280   280    0

244 266 242 284 287 175 209 254   0   0  1961  210.1  1961    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Brown Donathon 191 182 278 198 210 234 246 219   0   0  1758  219.8  1758    0

  0   0  40  40   0  40  40  40   0   0   200   200    0

191 182 318 238 210 274 286 259   0   0  1958  219.8  1958    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus
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INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10
Block
Total TotalAvg

Carry
Over

As of Game   8Round  1 - Squad    1
         By Standings

Scratch

Wright Dana 200 213 191 194 199 236 205 186   0   0  1624  203.0  1624    0

 40  40  40  40  40  40  40  40   0   0   320   320    0

240 253 231 234 239 276 245 226   0   0  1944  203.0  1944    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Triske Dan 172 193 211 188 260 236 222 217   0   0  1699  212.4  1699    0

  0  40  40  40  40  40  40   0   0   0   240   240    0

172 233 251 228 300 276 262 217   0   0  1939  212.4  1939    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Jobin Martin 186 203 235 228 224 233 190 214   0   0  1713  214.1  1713    0

 20   0  40  40  40  40  40   0   0   0   220   220    0

206 203 275 268 264 273 230 214   0   0  1933  214.1  1933    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Winter Jim 235 179 184 231 253 204 184 235   0   0  1705  213.1  1705    0

 40   0   0  40  40  40  20  40   0   0   220   220    0

275 179 184 271 293 244 204 275   0   0  1925  213.1  1925    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Donahue Troy 199 196 203 235 196 248 184 190   0   0  1651  206.4  1651    0

 40  40   0  40  40  40  20  40   0   0   260   260    0

239 236 203 275 236 288 204 230   0   0  1911  206.4  1911    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Turner Ken 170 280 234 156 243 225 236 161   0   0  1705  213.1  1705    0

 40  40  40   0  40   0  40   0   0   0   200   200    0

210 320 274 156 283 225 276 161   0   0  1905  213.1  1905    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Downer Rob 190 198 163 210 215 210 233 244   0   0  1663  207.9  1663    0

 40  40   0  40   0  40  40  40   0   0   240   240    0

230 238 163 250 215 250 273 284   0   0  1903  207.9  1903    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Schossow Fred 194 238 206 216 245 212 193 190   0   0  1694  211.8  1694    0

 40   0  40   0  40  40  40   0   0   0   200   200    0

234 238 246 216 285 252 233 190   0   0  1894  211.8  1894    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Poelzer Clark 197 202 207 192 247 219 216 173   0   0  1653  206.6  1653    0

 40  40   0  40  40  40  40   0   0   0   240   240    0

237 242 207 232 287 259 256 173   0   0  1893  206.6  1893    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Neuenschwander Rod 200 248 203 186 193 238 185 239   0   0  1692  211.5  1692    0

 40  40   0   0  40  40   0  40   0   0   200   200    0

240 288 203 186 233 278 185 279   0   0  1892  211.5  1892    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus
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Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10
Block
Total TotalAvg

Carry
Over

As of Game   8Round  1 - Squad    1
         By Standings

Scratch

Hanke Kurt 205 171 246 188 212 199 223 168   0   0  1612  201.5  1612    0

 40  40  40  40  40   0  40  40   0   0   280   280    0

245 211 286 228 252 199 263 208   0   0  1892  201.5  1892    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Pohl Scott 236 189 237 237 190 216 216 167   0   0  1688  211.0  1688    0

 40   0  40  40   0  40  40   0   0   0   200   200    0

276 189 277 277 190 256 256 167   0   0  1888  211.0  1888    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Faerber Bill 204 232 201 225 222 204 214 180   0   0  1682  210.3  1682    0

 40  40   0  40  40  40   0   0   0   0   200   200    0

244 272 201 265 262 244 214 180   0   0  1882  210.3  1882    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Green Gary 216 139 188 217 187 223 236 213   0   0  1619  202.4  1619    0

  0   0  40  40  40  40  40  40   0   0   240   240    0

216 139 228 257 227 263 276 253   0   0  1859  202.4  1859    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Condon Mark 234 268 229 178 200 173 185 191   0   0  1658  207.3  1658    0

 40  40  40  40   0   0   0  40   0   0   200   200    0

274 308 269 218 200 173 185 231   0   0  1858  207.3  1858    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Irvin Brad 210 179 224 192 183 258 212 194   0   0  1652  206.5  1652    0

 40   0  40  40   0  40  40   0   0   0   200   200    0

250 179 264 232 183 298 252 194   0   0  1852  206.5  1852    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Clements Rob 202 176 234 247 190 187 207 246   0   0  1689  211.1  1689    0

  0   0  40   0   0  40  40  40   0   0   160   160    0

202 176 274 247 190 227 247 286   0   0  1849  211.1  1849    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Fleek Jeff 168 201 180 186 223 191 242 245   0   0  1636  204.5  1636    0

  0  40   0  40  40  40   0  40   0   0   200   200    0

168 241 180 226 263 231 242 285   0   0  1836  204.5  1836    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Week Mike 246 161 234 240 198 181 191 212   0   0  1663  207.9  1663    0

 40   0  40  40  40   0   0   0   0   0   160   160    0

286 161 274 280 238 181 191 212   0   0  1823  207.9  1823    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Jensen Wayne 232 242 204 211 212 202 161 158   0   0  1622  202.8  1622    0

 40  40  40   0  40   0   0  40   0   0   200   200    0

272 282 244 211 252 202 161 198   0   0  1822  202.8  1822    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus
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INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10
Block
Total TotalAvg

Carry
Over

As of Game   8Round  1 - Squad    1
         By Standings

Scratch

Cleveland Ron 214 190 203 150 226 218 155 257   0   0  1613  201.6  1613    0

 40   0  40   0  40  40   0  40   0   0   200   200    0

254 190 243 150 266 258 155 297   0   0  1813  201.6  1813    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Henderson Brandon 186 190 233 187 227 223 180 226   0   0  1652  206.5  1652    0

 40   0  40   0  40   0   0  40   0   0   160   160    0

226 190 273 187 267 223 180 266   0   0  1812  206.5  1812    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Tibbits Airiq 171 210 187 159 200 220 210 194   0   0  1551  193.9  1551    0

 40  40  40   0   0  40  40  40   0   0   240   240    0

211 250 227 159 200 260 250 234   0   0  1791  193.9  1791    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Tzucker Robert 181 202 194 172 206 192 175 207   0   0  1529  191.1  1529    0

 40  40  40   0  40  20  40  40   0   0   260   260    0

221 242 234 172 246 212 215 247   0   0  1789  191.1  1789    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Racette Tim 167 200 203 183 203 187 202 204   0   0  1549  193.6  1549    0

  0  40  40   0  40  40  40  40   0   0   240   240    0

167 240 243 183 243 227 242 244   0   0  1789  193.6  1789    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Peterson Ed 181 184 191 181 214 235 211 215   0   0  1612  201.5  1612    0

 40   0   0   0  40  40  40   0   0   0   160   160    0

221 184 191 181 254 275 251 215   0   0  1772  201.5  1772    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Ryan Mike 151 181 257 180 210 158 246 179   0   0  1562  195.3  1562    0

  0  40  40   0  40   0  40  40   0   0   200   200    0

151 221 297 180 250 158 286 219   0   0  1762  195.3  1762    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Matlock Curtis 254 178 181 235 215 166 179 190   0   0  1598  199.8  1598    0

 40   0  40  40  40   0   0   0   0   0   160   160    0

294 178 221 275 255 166 179 190   0   0  1758  199.8  1758    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Segerstrom Jeff 193 155 174 194 180 181 268 213   0   0  1558  194.8  1558    0

  0   0  40  40   0  40  40  40   0   0   200   200    0

193 155 214 234 180 221 308 253   0   0  1758  194.8  1758    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Skinner Michael 235 160 200 167 213 198 146 189   0   0  1508  188.5  1508    0

 40  40  40   0  40  40   0  40   0   0   240   240    0

275 200 240 167 253 238 146 229   0   0  1748  188.5  1748    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus
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INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10
Block
Total TotalAvg

Carry
Over

As of Game   8Round  1 - Squad    1
         By Standings

Scratch

Peck Ron 181 225 160 238 247 209 183 168   0   0  1611  201.4  1611    0

  0  40   0  40  40   0   0   0   0   0   120   120    0

181 265 160 278 287 209 183 168   0   0  1731  201.4  1731    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Schmiesing Bruce 213 181 213 182 164 172 207 225   0   0  1557  194.6  1557    0

 40   0   0   0   0  40  40  40   0   0   160   160    0

253 181 213 182 164 212 247 265   0   0  1717  194.6  1717    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Sodergren Scott 186 162 224 165 190 178 188 219   0   0  1512  189.0  1512    0

 40   0  40   0  40   0  40  40   0   0   200   200    0

226 162 264 165 230 178 228 259   0   0  1712  189.0  1712    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Birkedahl Larry 191 230 203 155 236 178 191 168   0   0  1552  194.0  1552    0

  0  40  40   0  40   0  40   0   0   0   160   160    0

191 270 243 155 276 178 231 168   0   0  1712  194.0  1712    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Graves kevin 199 188 211 187 193 215 167 189   0   0  1549  193.6  1549    0

 40  40   0   0  40  40   0   0   0   0   160   160    0

239 228 211 187 233 255 167 189   0   0  1709  193.6  1709    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Floen Brian 177 195 220 223 167 188 216 158   0   0  1544  193.0  1544    0

  0  40  40  40   0   0  40   0   0   0   160   160    0

177 235 260 263 167 188 256 158   0   0  1704  193.0  1704    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Schroeder Greg 193 152 176 188 204 173 193 182   0   0  1461  182.6  1461    0

 40   0  40  40  40   0  40  40   0   0   240   240    0

233 152 216 228 244 173 233 222   0   0  1701  182.6  1701    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Prentice Brent 178 204 193 180 208 234 188 233   0   0  1618  202.3  1618    0

  0   0   0   0   0  40   0  40   0   0    80    80    0

178 204 193 180 208 274 188 273   0   0  1698  202.3  1698    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Marshall Maurice 132 197 206 222 172 203 166 238   0   0  1536  192.0  1536    0

  0  40  40  40   0  40   0   0   0   0   160   160    0

132 237 246 262 172 243 166 238   0   0  1696  192.0  1696    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Anderson Curt 159 164 227 165 201 199 192 214   0   0  1521  190.1  1521    0

 40   0  40   0   0   0  40  40   0   0   160   160    0

199 164 267 165 201 199 232 254   0   0  1681  190.1  1681    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Tournament Coordinator 7.01 - Ebonite
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INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10
Block
Total TotalAvg

Carry
Over

As of Game   8Round  1 - Squad    1
         By Standings

Scratch

Bauer Bob 191 149 202 160 193 244 172 201   0   0  1512  189.0  1512    0

 40   0  40   0   0  40   0  40   0   0   160   160    0

231 149 242 160 193 284 172 241   0   0  1672  189.0  1672    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Nourie Joseph 153 164 245 189 217 165 203 214   0   0  1550  193.8  1550    0

  0   0  40  40  40   0   0   0   0   0   120   120    0

153 164 285 229 257 165 203 214   0   0  1670  193.8  1670    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Graden Kevin 164 192 214 214 172 225 172 155   0   0  1508  188.5  1508    0

  0  40   0  40   0  40  40   0   0   0   160   160    0

164 232 214 254 172 265 212 155   0   0  1668  188.5  1668    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Worm Kenny 140 199 177 189 182 183 221 216   0   0  1507  188.4  1507    0

  0  40   0  40   0  40   0  40   0   0   160   160    0

140 239 177 229 182 223 221 256   0   0  1667  188.4  1667    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Mayer Tim 189 169 183 279 201 153 175 190   0   0  1539  192.4  1539    0

 40   0  40  40   0   0   0   0   0   0   120   120    0

229 169 223 319 201 153 175 190   0   0  1659  192.4  1659    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Davis Scott 195 182 159 138 212 170 194 195   0   0  1445  180.6  1445    0

  0  40   0   0  40  40  40  40   0   0   200   200    0

195 222 159 138 252 210 234 235   0   0  1645  180.6  1645    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Olynyk Dave 190 170 238 175 189 203 158 159   0   0  1482  185.3  1482    0

 40   0  40   0  40   0  40   0   0   0   160   160    0

230 170 278 175 229 203 198 159   0   0  1642  185.3  1642    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Nelson Bill 185 208 175 172 154 201 204 181   0   0  1480  185.0  1480    0

  0  40   0   0   0  40  40  40   0   0   160   160    0

185 248 175 172 154 241 244 221   0   0  1640  185.0  1640    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Manske Warren 201 215 178 199 191 203 137 191   0   0  1515  189.4  1515    0

 40  40   0  40   0   0   0   0   0   0   120   120    0

241 255 178 239 191 203 137 191   0   0  1635  189.4  1635    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Jansson Steve 180 171 204 180 153 192 172 194   0   0  1446  180.8  1446    0

  0  40  40   0  40  20   0  40   0   0   180   180    0

180 211 244 180 193 212 172 234   0   0  1626  180.8  1626    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Tournament Coordinator 7.01 - Ebonite
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INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10
Block
Total TotalAvg

Carry
Over

As of Game   8Round  1 - Squad    1
         By Standings

Scratch

Baker Jerry 174 189 145 169 219 200 193 217   0   0  1506  188.3  1506    0

 40  40   0   0  40   0   0   0   0   0   120   120    0

214 229 145 169 259 200 193 217   0   0  1626  188.3  1626    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Holets Ron 189 214 177 205 198 143 149 225   0   0  1500  187.5  1500    0

  0  40   0  40   0   0   0  40   0   0   120   120    0

189 254 177 245 198 143 149 265   0   0  1620  187.5  1620    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

King Dawn 151 177 167 182 168 191 191 186   0   0  1413  176.6  1413    0

  0  40   0  40  40  40  40   0   0   0   200   200    0

151 217 167 222 208 231 231 186   0   0  1613  176.6  1613    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Kohner Steve 177 182 214 188 178 160 183 204   0   0  1486  185.8  1486    0

  0  40  40   0   0   0  40   0   0   0   120   120    0

177 222 254 188 178 160 223 204   0   0  1606  185.8  1606    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Corbett Tom 174 154 171 174 183 224 191 172   0   0  1443  180.4  1443    0

  0   0  40  40  40  40   0   0   0   0   160   160    0

174 154 211 214 223 264 191 172   0   0  1603  180.4  1603    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Freeman David 179 198 169 175 153 219 173 177   0   0  1443  180.4  1443    0

 40  40   0  40   0  40   0   0   0   0   160   160    0

219 238 169 215 153 259 173 177   0   0  1603  180.4  1603    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Goldstein Dan 189 181 203 192 188 202 195 167   0   0  1517  189.6  1517    0

 40   0   0   0   0   0  40   0   0   0    80    80    0

229 181 203 192 188 202 235 167   0   0  1597  189.6  1597    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Reinhardt John 174 201 166 186 183 193 181 223   0   0  1507  188.4  1507    0

  0  40   0   0   0   0   0  40   0   0    80    80    0

174 241 166 186 183 193 181 263   0   0  1587  188.4  1587    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Stoltenow Mike 124 184 170 156 182 207 201 201   0   0  1425  178.1  1425    0

  0   0  40   0  40   0  40  40   0   0   160   160    0

124 184 210 156 222 207 241 241   0   0  1585  178.1  1585    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Kiphuth Gene 158 193 170 144 174 233 167 165   0   0  1404  175.5  1404    0

  0  40   0   0  40  40  40   0   0   0   160   160    0

158 233 170 144 214 273 207 165   0   0  1564  175.5  1564    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Tournament Coordinator 7.01 - Ebonite
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Bowler

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10
Block
Total TotalAvg

Carry
Over

As of Game   8Round  1 - Squad    1
         By Standings

Scratch

Uptagrafft Doug 178 197 180 192 206 141 188 160   0   0  1442  180.3  1442    0

  0   0   0  40   0   0  40  40   0   0   120   120    0

178 197 180 232 206 141 228 200   0   0  1562  180.3  1562    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Havlish Tom 186 158 219 135 187 193 149 190   0   0  1417  177.1  1417    0

 20   0  40   0   0  40   0  40   0   0   140   140    0

206 158 259 135 187 233 149 230   0   0  1557  177.1  1557    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Wenzel Jeff 158 165 156 177 173 158 192 176   0   0  1355  169.4  1355    0

  0  40   0  40  40  40  40   0   0   0   200   200    0

158 205 156 217 213 198 232 176   0   0  1555  169.4  1555    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Haugan Eric 174 148 170 203 194 212 188 181   0   0  1470  183.8  1470    0

  0   0   0  40  40   0   0   0   0   0    80    80    0

174 148 170 243 234 212 188 181   0   0  1550  183.8  1550    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Aviles Ronie 159 190 179 204 158 184 178 169   0   0  1421  177.6  1421    0

  0  40   0  40   0  40   0   0   0   0   120   120    0

159 230 179 244 158 224 178 169   0   0  1541  177.6  1541    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Fritsch John 167 181 146 209 182 169 181 184   0   0  1419  177.4  1419    0

  0  40   0  40   0  40   0   0   0   0   120   120    0

167 221 146 249 182 209 181 184   0   0  1539  177.4  1539    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Mussman Brian 205 173 189 179 201 183 169 178   0   0  1477  184.6  1477    0

  0   0  40   0   0   0   0   0   0   0    40    40    0

205 173 229 179 201 183 169 178   0   0  1517  184.6  1517    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Adams Daybow 148 212 157 187 191 180 169 189   0   0  1433  179.1  1433    0

  0  40   0  40   0   0   0   0   0   0    80    80    0

148 252 157 227 191 180 169 189   0   0  1513  179.1  1513    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Baxter Jeff 163 138 189 198 144 154 186 221   0   0  1393  174.1  1393    0

  0   0  40   0   0   0  40  40   0   0   120   120    0

163 138 229 198 144 154 226 261   0   0  1513  174.1  1513    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Van De Venter Fred 212 190 187 167 170 149 164 144   0   0  1383  172.9  1383    0

 40  40  40   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   120   120    0

252 230 227 167 170 149 164 144   0   0  1503  172.9  1503    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Tournament Coordinator 7.01 - Ebonite



11/23/2025Date : 
Games 8

               Cedarvale
                  MSC

Page   9

Bowler

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10
Block
Total TotalAvg

Carry
Over

As of Game   8Round  1 - Squad    1
         By Standings

Scratch

Blazej George 224 171 161 173 177 144 184 179   0   0  1413  176.6  1413    0

 40   0   0   0   0  40   0   0   0   0    80    80    0

264 171 161 173 177 184 184 179   0   0  1493  176.6  1493    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Knutson Tim 180 156 170 158 188 207 170 170   0   0  1399  174.9  1399    0

 40   0   0   0   0  40   0   0   0   0    80    80    0

220 156 170 158 188 247 170 170   0   0  1479  174.9  1479    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Horner Eric 162 169 186 175 203 154 167 175   0   0  1391  173.9  1391    0

  0  40   0   0  40   0   0   0   0   0    80    80    0

162 209 186 175 243 154 167 175   0   0  1471  173.9  1471    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Stricke Gregg 128 173 194 157 136 140 170 237   0   0  1335  166.9  1335    0

  0  40   0   0   0   0  40  40   0   0   120   120    0

128 213 194 157 136 140 210 277   0   0  1455  166.9  1455    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Wolff Larry 182 160 186 154 189 179 189 169   0   0  1408  176.0  1408    0

  0   0   0  40   0   0   0   0   0   0    40    40    0

182 160 186 194 189 179 189 169   0   0  1448  176.0  1448    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Kohner Camille 144 165 162 180 169 236 186 158   0   0  1400  175.0  1400    0

  0   0   0   0   0  40   0   0   0   0    40    40    0

144 165 162 180 169 276 186 158   0   0  1440  175.0  1440    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Johnson Jeff 156 171 165 170 156 167 190 185   0   0  1360  170.0  1360    0

  0   0   0  40   0   0   0  40   0   0    80    80    0

156 171 165 210 156 167 190 225   0   0  1440  170.0  1440    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Magnuson Tracey 213 157 164 189 160 209 167 134   0   0  1393  174.1  1393    0

 40   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0    40    40    0

253 157 164 189 160 209 167 134   0   0  1433  174.1  1433    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Ring Gary 138 206 186 129 160 160 192 178   0   0  1349  168.6  1349    0

  0   0   0   0  40   0   0  40   0   0    80    80    0

138 206 186 129 200 160 192 218   0   0  1429  168.6  1429    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Gronwoldt Jim 162 161 201 156 133 154 183 160   0   0  1310  163.8  1310    0

  0   0   0  40   0   0  40   0   0   0    80    80    0

162 161 201 196 133 154 223 160   0   0  1390  163.8  1390    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Tournament Coordinator 7.01 - Ebonite
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INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10
Block
Total TotalAvg

Carry
Over

As of Game   8Round  1 - Squad    1
         By Standings

Scratch

Martin Tommy 157 146 149 161 194 175 165 196   0   0  1343  167.9  1343    0

  0   0   0   0   0  40   0   0   0   0    40    40    0

157 146 149 161 194 215 165 196   0   0  1383  167.9  1383    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Nilsen Rawn 189 165 157 161 174 175 151 160   0   0  1332  166.5  1332    0

  0   0   0   0   0  40   0   0   0   0    40    40    0

189 165 157 161 174 215 151 160   0   0  1372  166.5  1372    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Taylor Michelle 161 138 187 198 159 137 166 174   0   0  1320  165.0  1320    0

 40   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0    40    40    0

201 138 187 198 159 137 166 174   0   0  1360  165.0  1360    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

O'Connell Dennis 116 166 139 178 176 194 136 201   0   0  1306  163.3  1306    0

  0   0   0   0   0   0   0  40   0   0    40    40    0

116 166 139 178 176 194 136 241   0   0  1346  163.3  1346    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Johnson Tina 162 148 150 158 156 144 154 162   0   0  1234  154.3  1234    0

  0   0  40  40   0   0   0   0   0   0    80    80    0

162 148 190 198 156 144 154 162   0   0  1314  154.3  1314    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Ferrin Justin 172 149 184 144 158 191 114 180   0   0  1292  161.5  1292    0

  0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0     0     0    0

172 149 184 144 158 191 114 180   0   0  1292  161.5  1292    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Stoltenow Janelle 172 186 161 135 129 131 138 171   0   0  1223  152.9  1223    0

 40   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0    40    40    0

212 186 161 135 129 131 138 171   0   0  1263  152.9  1263    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

latvala Rich 133 186 138 128 166 157 169 157   0   0  1234  154.3  1234    0

  0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0     0     0    0

133 186 138 128 166 157 169 157   0   0  1234  154.3  1234    0

   0.0

Total

Score

Bonus

Tournament Coordinator 7.01 - Ebonite


